D		FLORIDA DEPARTM Sandra B. M Secretary o	lortham	A	PFROVED AND FILED		
	UMENT # <b>P9500</b>	DIVISION OF COR	PORATIONS	98 NÖ	V 23 AM 11: 34		
1. Corporation Name ROLDOR USA, INC.				SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
ιο <sub>μ</sub> ο				}P4LL/P1			
•	Place of Business	Mailing Address		 	A 1070 ( A)))) BUERK ADRE ADIT() BUERK ((ADE ))	THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE	
	T STREET						
	addresses are incorrect in any way, line th						
	rincipal Office Address, If Applicable	1839 GIST	UST ST- TODO		corporated or Qualified Business in Florida 03/15/1995		
Suite, Apt		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. FEI Number		Applied For	
City & Sta		City & state SAF a. Suta	SArasuta		65-0577482 Not Applicable 6. \$8.75 Additional Fee require		
Zip	Country	<u>  74   3</u>	4243	L	OF STATUS DESIRED	Certificate of Status	
	s and Street Addresses of Each Officer and Name of Officers						
Title(s) 1			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)		City / State / Zip		
P	KLEIN, DANIEL 1839 61ST				SARASOTA FL		
ST	KLEIN, DANIEL	1839 61ST ST	1839 61ST STREET		SARASOTA FL		
				31	100027022 -12/03/98010	836	
			<u></u>				
	8. Name and Address of Current	Renistered Acent		9 Name and A	ddress of New Registered Age	nt	
Name							
- 2115	N, DANIEL <del>- ZTH-AVENUE WE</del> ST		Street Address (P 5405 Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5408 54h Ave Dr. N-W Suite, Apt. #, Etc.			
			City Brad	enton	State Zi	p Code 34209	
10, I, bein Signature Registered	of	ove named corporation, am familla	ar with and accept the ob	ligations of Section	Date <b>: 1 - 1 P</b>	-48	
<u>J</u>	R	EGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN		<u> </u>		00	
	his corporation owes or h tangible Personal Proper			No 🗌	(39 otherside for prinkingble	Empirication a tax:)	
this rei owed I	fy that I am an officer or director or the rece instatement application, the reason for diss by the corporation have been paid and the application is true and accurate, and my s	olution has been eliminated, the co names of individuals listed on this	orporate name satisfles form do not qualify for	the requirements an exemption und	of section 607.0401 or 617.0401,	F.S., that all fees	
ontrus							



Roldor USA Inc. 1839 61st Street Sarasota, FL 34243 Phone: 941-358-0734 Fax: 941-351-5299 E-mail: dklein3@ix.netcom.com

"always on track"

November 18, 1998

Department of State Divisions of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Dear Sirs,

This serves to confirm our telephone conversation of this morning where we advised that we had not received any previous filing notices.

This might have been caused by the change of address which is now noted on the attached form.

As indicated by you, you are prepared to waive the late fee payment of \$750 this one time and replace it with a payment of \$150.00.

Enclosed, please find our cheque # 1409 for \$150.00.

Sincerely,

2

Daniel Klein President